. 10A  BSM10GP60   BSM10GP120 .
EconoPIM2
. 15A  BSM15GP60   BSM15GP120 FP15R12KS4C
. 20A  BSM20GP60 . .
. 25A .   BSM25GP120 FP25R12KS4C
. 30A  BSM30GP60 . .
. 35A .   BSM35GP120 .
. 35A   BSM35GP120G FP35R12KS4CG
EconoPIM3
. 50A  BSM50GP60   BSM50GP120 FP50R12KS4C
. 50A  BSM50GP60G ,, ,
. 75A  BSM75GP60 , ,
. 100A  BSM100GP60 , ,
click on part-no. to select datasheet - click on other topologies to cha
nge menu
power
the future